
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Gesamt
1. Juen Anna Landeck 99,4 104,0 102,2 100,7 102,0 99,7 608,0
2. Schwaiger Arnold Landeck 98,0 100,3 99,7 101,5 101,9 103,2 604,6
3. Hafner Erhard Imst 102,7 100,7 96,8 100,2 103,9 100,0 604,3
4. Waibl Emmerich Landeck 99,7 102 101,8 100 101,4 99,0 603,9
5. Sailer Werner Landeck 98,4 102,7 99,7 101,2 101,3 100,5 603,8
6. Pfandler Elisabeth Landeck 102,1 101 103,2 99,8 98,9 98,5 603,5
7. Floriani Meinhard Imst 98,1 100,6 100,7 101,8 101,1 98,7 601,0
8. Zangerle Ernst Landeck 102,9 99,4 101,1 98,1 96,7 97,7 595,9
9. Poberschnigg Peter Reutte 99,5 99,8 101,1 98,3 94,9 100,7 594,3

10. Gehring Rainer Reutte 96,4 99,8 99,1 99,6 101,4 97,3 593,6
11. Gstrein Peter Imst 100,1 98,8 98,1 97,9 100,5 98,2 593,6
12. Sporer Angelika Imst 97,7 96,8 99,6 100,4 99,2 98,0 591,7
13. Mark Dominique Landeck 99,2 95,5 100,6 98,3 101 96,9 591,5
14. Sporer Christian Imst 99,8 98,6 99,4 96,8 99,7 96,9 591,2
15. Schretter Alois Reutte 100,2 95,8 95,3 101,2 97,7 100,7 590,9
16. Dirr Willi Reutte 97,0 101,5 97,8 100,1 97,4 94,9 588,7
17. Ennemoser Gebhard Imst 92,2 97,0 101,2 93,7 97,7 96,9 578,7
18. Müller Lucia Reutte 98,1 95,2 97,6 94,1 98,2 95,1 578,3
19. Bader Karl Reutte 92,4 95,9 95,2 93,0 90,8 95,7 563,0

Mannschaftswertung Vergleichskampf

1. Landeck

Juen Anna Landeck 99,4 104,0 102,2 100,7 102,0 99,7 608,0
Schwaiger Arnold Landeck 98,0 100,3 99,7 101,5 101,9 103,2 604,6
Waibl Emmerich Landeck 99,7 102 101,8 100,0 101,4 99,0 603,9
Sailer Werner Landeck 98,4 102,7 99,7 101,2 101,3 100,5 603,8
Pfandler Elisabeth Landeck 102,1 101,0 103,2 99,8 98,9 98,5 603,5
Zangerle Ernst Landeck 102,9 99,4 101,1 98,1 96,7 97,7 595,9 3619,7
Mark Dominique Landeck 99,2 95,5 100,6 98,3 101,0 96,9 591,5

2. Imst

Hafner Erhard Imst 102,7 100,7 96,8 100,2 103,9 100,0 604,3
Floriani Meinhard Imst 98,1 100,6 100,7 101,8 101,1 98,7 601,0
Gstrein Peter Imst 100,1 98,8 98,1 97,9 100,5 98,2 593,6
Sporer Angelika Imst 97,7 96,8 99,6 100,4 99,2 98,0 591,7
Sporer Christian Imst 99,8 98,6 99,4 96,8 99,7 96,9 591,2
Ennemosser Gebhard Imst 92,2 97 101,2 93,7 97,7 96,9 578,7 3560,5

3. Reutte

Poberschnigg Peter Reutte 99,5 99,8 101,1 98,3 94,9 100,7 594,3
Gehring Rainer Reutte 96,4 99,8 99,1 99,6 101,4 97,3 593,6
Schretter Alois Reutte 100,2 95,8 95,3 101,2 97,7 100,7 590,9
Dirr Willi Reutte 97,0 101,5 97,8 100,1 97,4 94,9 588,7
Müller Lucia Reutte 98,1 95,2 97,6 94,1 98,2 95,1 578,3
Bader Karl Reutte 92,4 95,9 95,2 93,0 90,8 95,7 563,0 3508,8
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Einzelwertung Vergleichskampf


